
 
 
 
 
 

ADDENDUM A-01 
 

Project:   Request for Proposal –  
  Badlands Community Facility Boiler Replacement #2023-033 

Addendum:   A-01 

Date:   January 19, 2023 

Location:   80 Veterans Way, Drumheller, Alberta  
 

To All Bidders: 

End of Addendum A-01 

1. General 
1.1. This addendum shall be read in conjunction with the Specifications prepared for the  

Request for Proposal - Badlands Community Facility Boiler Replacement#2023-033. 
 

1.2. Where inconsistent with the above, this addendum shall govern. This addendum forms 
an integral part of the Contract Documents and shall be included therein. 

 

1.3. No consideration shall be allowed for increases (extras) to the CONTRACT PRICE due 
to failure of the Contractor or Subcontractor not being familiar with this addendum. 

 

1.4. The Bidder shall insert in the Tender Form the number(s) of the addenda received by 
them during the tendering period and taken into account by them in preparing their 
tender. 

 

 

1. CLOSING DATE EXTENSION 
 

 

 The closing date for this bid opportunity has been extended from January 24, 2023 
to 

 

February 7, 2023 at 2:00 pm local time. 
 


